175L / 6.1 cu. ft.
UPRIGHT SOLAR
DC FREEZER
OWNER’S GUIDE
UGP-175L UF
serial number:
MAR18V2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Remove cover and check light bulb - replace if
necessary.
18
UGP-175L UF
PARTS DIAGRAM AND LIST
19
PARTS DIAGRAM AND LIST continued
ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION
3 UGP-175L-3 Thermostat adjustment lever
4 UGP-175L-4 Thermostat
5 UGP-175L-5 Thermostat back cover
6 UGP-175L-6 Upper hinge group
7 UGP-175L-7 Top cover
8 UGP-175L-8 Thermostat knob connecting parts
9 UGP-175L-9 Thermostat display Cover
10 UGP-175L-10 thermoregulation knob
11 UGP-175L-11 F evaporator
12 UGP-175L-12 Restrict block right
13 UGP-175L-13 Ornament strip
14 UGP-175L-14 Restrict block left
15 UGP-175L-15 Upper drawer
16 UGP-175L-16 Door seal
17 UGP-175L-17 Upper strongback hinge cover
18 UGP-175L-18 Door
19 UGP-175L-19 Handle
20 UGP-175L-20 Hexagon cone screws
21 UGP-175L-21 Aided sucker apparatus
22 UGP-175L-22 Bottom drawer
23 UGP-175L-23 Adjustable foot
24 UGP-175L-24 Low adjustable foot
25 UGP-175L-25 Compressor base
26 UGP-175L-26 Flange screw
27 UGP-175L-27 Trouble light
28 UGP-175L-28 Plug
29 UGP-175L-29 Back cover
30 UGP-175L-30 Compressor connect cable
31 UGP-175L-31 The speed resistance cable
32 UGP-175L-32 Process tube
33 UGP-175L-33 DC Compressor
34 UGP-175L-34 Low adjustable foot
35 UGP-175L-35 Lower hinge parts
20
NOTES
APPLIANCE INFORMATION
(manual copy - keep with your records)